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Women / 4A / L4AC8 grp1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Torraco4519
Top Contenders

9.400 9.350 9.5009.550 37.800
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gabrielle Healis4518
Top Contenders

9.050 9.050 9.6759.150 36.925
4T 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Kayden Clift4517
Top Contenders

8.825 9.050 9.1759.225 36.275
7 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Chloe Krug4524
Top Contenders

9.100 8.600 9.2008.300 35.200
3 7 5 3 4 

4 

Regan Barron4521
Top Contenders

9.050 8.750 9.1008.200 35.100
4T 5 7T 5 5 

5 

Stella Szostak4468
InternationalBogota

9.150 8.300 8.9008.575 34.925
2 8 4 7 6 

6 

Mia Andreae4462
Horizon

8.550 8.825 9.0758.250 34.700
10T 4 6 6 7 

7 

Alison Eubanks4498
Shooting Stars FL

8.650 8.675 8.8007.425 33.550
8T 6 10 8 8 

8 

Layla Fleming4407
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.850 7.600 8.4008.100 32.950
6 9 9 11 9 

9 

Abbey Vasquez4405
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.550 6.100 8.7258.200 31.575
10T 10 7T 9 10 

10 

Remi Helms4406
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.650 6.000 8.4506.100 29.200
8T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4A / L4AC8 grp2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Anglin4550
Epic  FL

8.750 9.300 9.6259.425 37.100
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anastasia Nicotra4525
Top Contenders

9.025 9.150 9.1509.050 36.375
5 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Hannah Mitchell4484
Naples Progressive

8.650 9.050 9.1759.100 35.975
11 3 3 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Lemay4482
Naples Progressive

8.900 8.600 8.9509.350 35.800
7 7 2 8T 4 

4 

Tara Tarvit4499
Shooting Stars FL

9.200 9.000 8.9758.225 35.400
4 4 7 7 5 

5 

Madalyn Ward4436
Gallagher's

9.350 8.700 9.1508.100 35.300
1 6 8 4T 6 

6 

Zahira Ballisteri4455
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.700 8.900 9.0008.675 35.275
10 5 6 6 7 

7 

Paris Profita4461
Horizon

8.800 8.100 9.2008.875 34.975
8 9 5 2 8 

8 

Malia Dennis4463
Horizon

8.950 8.200 8.9508.025 34.125
6 8 10 8T 9 

9 

Cameron Siler-Nixon4402
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.225 8.000 8.0258.050 33.300
3 10 9 11 10 

10 

Sophie Payne4400
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.300 7.250 8.9507.275 32.775
2 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 4A / L4AC8 grp3
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Hunt4523
Top Contenders

9.250 9.100 9.6509.800 37.800
2T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Juliann Carter4522
Top Contenders

9.400 9.100 9.2009.625 37.325
1 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Abigail Barron4520
Top Contenders

9.250 8.500 9.0509.325 36.125
2T 9 3 6 3 

3 

Gabriella Racine4549
Epic  FL

8.700 9.050 9.3258.850 35.925
9 4 6 3 4 

4 

Erin Leahy4456
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.150 8.750 9.0258.900 35.825
4T 7T 5 7 5 

5 

Courtney Wenrich4526
Top Contenders

8.950 8.900 8.5009.000 35.350
7 5 4 10 6 

6 

Emma McCalley4465
Horizon

8.750 8.750 9.4508.275 35.225
8 7T 9 2 7 

7 

Elsa Hendrix4441
Golden City

8.675 8.850 9.0008.450 34.975
10 6 7 8 8 

8 

Alexis Merritt4419
CATS of Wellington

9.150 9.175 9.2257.400 34.950
4T 1 11 4 9 

9 

London Profita4464
Horizon

9.000 7.100 8.9258.400 33.425
6 11 8 9 10 

10 

Nya Hill4403
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.550 7.700 8.2007.750 32.200
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4A / L4AC8 grp4
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Bunchuk4420
CATS of Wellington

8.850 9.300 9.4759.050 36.675
7 2 3 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Campanelli4459
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.100 9.500 9.3008.575 36.475
2 1 7 2T 2 

2 

Kirsten Geindel4440
Golden City

9.050 8.750 9.2759.275 36.350
3T 6 1 4 3 

3 

Hayley Shamblin4527
Top Contenders

9.000 8.600 9.3009.200 36.100
5 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Mia Dennis4467
Horizon

8.775 9.150 9.1758.700 35.800
9 3 6 7 5 

5 

Megan Alonso4516
Team Aerial Stars

9.300 8.950 9.2508.125 35.625
1 4 12 5 6 

6 

Alexa Meitzner4530
Top Contenders

8.950 8.500 8.9508.925 35.325
6 10 4 9 7 

7 

Aliyah Raza4458
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.750 8.625 8.9008.725 35.000
10T 7 5 10 8 

8 

Hannah Hutchins4423
CATS of Wellington

8.800 8.900 8.7508.175 34.625
8 5 11 11 9 

9 

Sofia Campos4431
Epic  FL

8.750 8.575 8.9758.200 34.500
10T 9 10 8 10 

10 

Caroline Hedger4411
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.050 8.100 8.6758.325 34.150
3T 11 9 12 11 

11 

Katherine McCaffrey4410
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.625 7.900 9.2008.375 34.100
12 12 8 6 12 

12 
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Women / 4A / L4AC8 grp5
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Campagnoulo4422
CATS of Wellington

9.200 8.500 9.3259.100 36.125
3T 8 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Jen4902
Horizon

9.300 8.825 9.1508.750 36.025
1 3 4 4 2 

2 

Jayda Tuggle4513
Stars and Stripes

9.175 8.250 9.3009.125 35.850
5* 10 1 2* 3T

3T

Sadie Melanson4804
Golden City

9.175 8.750 9.3008.625 35.850
5* 5T 7 2* 3T

3T

Eva Reyes4486
Park Avenue

9.075 9.050 9.0508.675 35.850
8 1T 5 7 3T

3T

Madison Morgan4903
Top Contenders

9.200 8.800 9.0008.525 35.525
3T 4 10 8T 6 

6 

Julia Cleyman4443
Golden City

8.900 9.050 9.0008.550 35.500
10 1T 8T 8T 7 

7 

Katelynn Bontrager4466
Horizon

9.000 8.725 9.1008.550 35.375
9 7 8T 5T 8 

8 

Cassidy Coburn4528
Top Contenders

9.275 8.400 8.4508.825 34.950
2 9 3 11 9 

9 

Delaney Young4532
Top Contenders

9.100 8.050 8.6508.650 34.450
7 11 6 10 10 

10 

Gretchen Strunk4412
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.575 8.750 9.1007.825 34.250
11 5T 11 5T 11 

11 
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Women / 4A / L4AC8 grp6
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savanna Kline4529
Top Contenders

9.275 8.950 9.4009.350 36.975
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Veronica Rivera4442
Golden City

9.200 9.300 8.8259.200 36.525
2 1 2 5 2 

2 

Melissa Visnaw4531
Top Contenders

9.150 9.100 8.7509.025 36.025
3 3 3 8 3 

3 

Esther Kinberg4460
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.050 9.000 9.0008.750 35.800
4T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Coral Clark4445
Golden City

9.025 8.650 9.2258.650 35.550
6 6T 6 2 5 

5 

Hope Dean4444
Golden City

8.800 9.275 8.8008.575 35.450
9 2 7 6T 6 

6 

Hannah Williams4501
Shooting Stars FL

8.600 8.650 8.8008.825 34.875
10 6T 4 6T 7 

7 

Eliza Sims4437
Gallagher's

8.850 8.500 9.0258.450 34.825
8 9 9 3 8 

8 

Jaime Johnston4500
Shooting Stars FL

9.050 8.575 8.7008.100 34.425
4T 8 10 9 9 

9 

Hannah Davenport4408
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.900 7.975 8.0508.500 33.425
7 11 8 11 10 

10 

Emma Paschal4409
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.550 8.175 8.2007.025 31.950
11 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CATS of Wellington 4AS 108.925 27.200 27.375 26.325 28.025
12 2 2

2 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 4AS 108.400 27.300 27.400 26.375 27.325
31 1 1

3 Horizon 4AS 107.625 26.950 26.725 26.125 27.825
23 3 3

4 Shooting Stars FL 4AS 104.950 26.900 26.325 25.150 26.575
44 4 4
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders 4AL 113.475 28.075 27.600 28.975 28.825
11 2 1

2 Golden City 4AL 109.975 27.425 27.625 27.125 27.800
23 1 2

3 Bob Sierra YMCA 4AL 105.050 27.575 25.025 25.200 27.250
32 3 3
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Women / 4A / L4AC9 grp1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MaKayla Cash4502
Southern Starz

9.100 9.100 9.4759.325 37.000
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Sedorchuk4504
Southern Starz

9.250 9.200 9.3009.125 36.875
3 1 4 3 2 

2 

Hannah McDaniel4508
Southern Starz

9.350 8.700 9.1009.175 36.325
1 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Madison Mckinnon4507
Southern Starz

9.175 8.325 9.2509.200 35.950
4 6 2 4 4 

4 

Lexi Toner4503
Southern Starz

8.775 9.050 9.3508.475 35.650
9 3 8 2 5 

5 

Bailey O'Lone4505
Southern Starz

9.275 8.200 9.1008.925 35.500
2 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Keester4474
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 8.050 8.8508.625 34.525
6T 10 6T 8 7 

7 

Ashley Kay4473
N FLA Orange Park

8.550 8.475 8.8008.625 34.450
11T 5 6T 9 8 

8 

Ella Dimain4470
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 8.150 8.6507.800 33.600
6T 8 9 11 9 

9 

Riley Finch4472
N FLA Orange Park

8.900 8.100 8.6757.475 33.150
8 9 10 10 10 

10 

Sierra Fetzer4535
Tropical Twisters

8.550 7.075 9.1007.450 32.175
11T 12 11 5T 11 

11 

Taylor Rodriguez4425
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 7.450 7.8006.650 30.550
10 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4A / L4AC9 grp2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaydi Baxter4509
Southern Starz

9.450 9.650 9.5259.150 37.775
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Milagro Bandres4438
Genesis - VEN

9.150 9.350 9.0009.275 36.775
3 3 1 6 2 

2 

Regan Ponder4476
N FLA Orange Park

8.825 9.400 9.6508.250 36.125
6 2 9 1 3 

3 

Ellie Rafalski4488
Rising Stars  FL

9.425 8.600 9.5008.350 35.875
2 6 8 3 4 

4 

Saylor Clough4469
N FLA Orange Park

8.800 8.900 8.9258.475 35.100
7T 4 6 8 5 

5 

Eden Farmer4471
N FLA Orange Park

8.750 8.525 9.0508.700 35.025
10 7 5 4 6 

6 

Amrei Wolfe4479
N FLA Orange Park

8.700 8.375 8.7758.850 34.700
11T 8T 4 9 7 

7 

Savannah Wynn4545
YMCA Aerials

8.700 8.850 8.5758.425 34.550
11T 5 7 10 8 

8 

Caroline Jenkins4428
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 7.750 9.0257.500 33.325
4 11 11T 5 9T

9T

Clare McMillan4533
Tropical Twisters

8.800 8.375 8.4257.725 33.325
7T 8T 10 11 9T

9T

Addison Polakiewicz4511
Southern Starz

8.950 7.350 8.0009.000 33.300
5 12 3 12 11 

11 

Krisin Draulans4424
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 7.900 8.9507.500 33.150
7T 10 11T 7 12 

12 
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Women / 4A / L4AC9 grp3
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Zylka4416
CATS of Jupiter

9.300 9.250 9.5008.825 36.875
3T 2 4 1 1T

1T

Cassondra Johnson4506
Southern Starz

9.200 9.100 9.2259.350 36.875
6 3 1 3T 1T

1T

Brooke Parkerson4475
N FLA Orange Park

9.375 8.950 9.2259.225 36.775
1 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Emma Johnson4413
CATS of Jupiter

9.300 9.350 9.0258.600 36.275
3T 1 7 6 4 

4 

Piper Lyons4546
YMCA Aerials

9.250 8.850 8.9008.725 35.725
5 6 6 7 5 

5 

Megan Caton4543
YMCA Aerials

9.175 8.750 9.1008.425 35.450
7 7 8 5 6 

6 

Marianna Oneca4439
Genesis - VEN

8.850 8.550 9.4258.325 35.150
9T 8 10 2 7 

7 

Annie Williams4478
N FLA Orange Park

8.850 8.375 8.8508.850 34.925
9T 9 3 8 8 

8 

Cierra Teevan4477
N FLA Orange Park

8.800 8.875 8.7008.400 34.775
11 5 9 10 9 

9 

Riley Catlett4510
Southern Starz

8.650 8.250 8.5508.800 34.250
13 11 5 11T 10 

10 

Jocelyn Lindle4426
Coast Elite - FL

9.350 7.900 8.8256.600 32.675
2 12 13 9 11 

11 

Rachel Rouse4536
Tropical Twisters

8.675 8.350 8.5007.125 32.650
12 10 12 13 12 

12 

Briana Krause4427
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 7.250 8.5507.550 32.250
8 13 11 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / L4AC9 grp4
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Dyer4453
Gym Force

9.350 9.175 9.6008.800 36.925
1* 2 3 1 1T

1T

Mya Faith Goodson4448
Gym Force

9.350 8.800 9.5009.275 36.925
1* 6 1 2 1T

1T

Janell Cotton4447
Gym Force

9.100 9.000 9.3508.875 36.325
5 3 2 3 3 

3 

Kylie Edminson4433
Funtastics

9.350 9.275 9.1508.475 36.250
1T 1 8 6 4 

4 

Chloe Williams4548
YMCA Aerials

9.300 8.875 9.2008.525 35.900
4 5 7 4T 5 

5 

Janae Cotton4446
Gym Force

9.075 8.725 9.2008.700 35.700
6 7 4 4T 6 

6 

Saige Foster4539
Tropical Twisters

9.000 8.950 8.7758.625 35.350
7T 4 5 9 7 

7 

Trinity Kaviany4481
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 8.600 8.9008.600 35.100
7T 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Laney Padgett4534
Tropical Twisters

8.950 8.200 8.9008.325 34.375
9 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Keira Woodward4451
Gym Force

8.750 8.650 8.5508.200 34.150
11 8 10 10T 10 

10 

Katie Waever4537
Tropical Twisters

8.600 7.300 8.4007.050 31.350
12 11 13 12 11 

11 

Emily Laymon4430
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 6.350 8.5507.400 31.200
10 13 12 10T 12 

12 

Chloe Ogles4538
Tropical Twisters

8.100 7.000 7.9007.450 30.450
13 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / L4AC9 grp5
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Gomaa4541
Tropical Twisters

9.350 9.200 9.3508.600 36.500
1 3 8T 2 1T

1T

Madeline Miller4418
CATS of Jupiter

9.250 9.300 8.7509.200 36.500
2 2 1 10 1T

1T

Josephine Jones4547
YMCA Aerials

9.150 9.075 8.9509.075 36.250
4 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Clara Summerford4544
YMCA Aerials

9.025 8.775 9.4008.850 36.050
8 11 6 1 4 

4 

Ashley Keyes4512
Southern Starz

9.100 9.400 9.3008.100 35.900
5T 1 13 3T 5 

5 

Marissa Fetzer4542
Tropical Twisters

9.075 8.925 9.3008.575 35.875
7 9 10 3T 6 

6 

Mary Driggers4452
Gym Force

9.175 9.000 8.9758.600 35.750
3 6T 8T 5 7 

7 

Barbara Fu4490
Genesis - VEN

8.925 8.900 8.7758.975 35.575
10 10 3 9 8 

8 

Merel De Leenheer4905
YMCA Aerials

8.600 9.000 8.9508.900 35.450
15 6T 5 6T 9 

9 

Ninke De Leenheer4904
YMCA Aerials

9.100 8.550 8.7008.950 35.300
5T 12 4 11 10 

10 

Hollin Monk4450
Gym Force

8.950 8.975 8.8008.450 35.175
9 8 11 8 11 

11 

Rachel Harman4489
Rising Stars  FL

8.900 9.150 7.8258.325 34.200
11 4 12 15 12 

12 

Brandi Milam4449
Gym Force

8.800 8.150 8.0008.725 33.675
13 14T 7 14 13 

13 

Grace Fuhrman4540
Tropical Twisters

8.850 8.250 8.4257.925 33.450
12 13 14 13 14 

14 

Kiara Rodriguez4429
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.150 8.6256.775 32.300
14 14T 15 12 15 

15 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southern Starz 4AL 112.550 28.075 28.250 27.875 28.350
11 1 1

2 N FLA Orange Park 4AL 109.475 27.375 27.250 26.925 27.925
23 2 2

3 Tropical Twisters 4AL 108.050 27.425 27.075 25.800 27.750
32 3 3

4 Coast Elite - FL 4AL 100.600 27.300 23.950 22.550 26.800
44 4 4
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CATS of Jupiter 4AS 109.650 27.850 27.900 26.625 27.275
21 1 2

2 YMCA Aerials 4AS 109.300 27.725 26.950 26.925 27.700
12 2 1
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